Harris Hawk
Blue Ridge Kidd
Tully Mars

Two Shot George
Morgun Play
Whiskey Rivers
Dirty Pete

Gus Ashcroft
Buffy

Leapin Otis
Hoot

Buck

Pinebox Peddler
Teapot Kid
Sandabb Sam
Jesse Judd

Will Cooner
Salt Pork Steve

Rough n Ready Rob

Billy Hill
Lightnin' Bill
Shadrack
Will Bonner

Colma Johnny Slogun

Brandy Rose
Potato Kid
Lucky Jack
Vesperado
Ruby Rawhide

Sourdough Raconteur

Eamon Shoot

Hick's Mountain Honey 36erF

Buckaroo Long
Shaniko Jack
Culpepper Ed
Bruno Billy
Frisco Swede
Captain Law
Hiya Kaiija
Wolfy

RICHMOND ROUGHRIDERS

FEBRUARY 12, 2011

stagel ms pen stage2 ms pen stage3 ms pen stage4 ms pen stage5

49er 33.96
36er 33.61
36er 37.68
SIL SEN 43.10
49er 44.26
SIL SEN 45.98
ES 42.95
Duelist 47.70
ES 43.58
SEN 52.56
49er 43.99
49er 50.77
36er 47.20
ES 45.01
COWBOY 40.27
36er 40.70
Frontier 47.95
49er 47.10

SIL SEN 53.75
Gunfight 48.06

49er 41.33
D 50.29
ES 59.39
ES 55.07
SENF 50.43
SEN 56.94
SIL SEN 57.56
49er 47.47
36erF 51.85
49er 59.64
49er 53.95

67.49
SEN 65.30
ES 74.73
SIL SEN 70.16
SEN 70.19
49er 66.46
SIL SEN 76.99
49er 77.73

Gunfight 66.61
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26.47
33.84
34.15
36.00
35.07
36.66
39.06
38.62
39.88
41.57
37.42
36.14
34.82 1
44.19
37.91
34.82
4191 1
38.64
41.58
40.15 1
35.19
52.81
53.24
47.47
58.43
55.52
48.20
56.31
56.56
57.49 1
43.87 1
53.42
59.10
59.65
61.37
72.53
69.02
74.07
68.40
63.57 2
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24.13
31.10
26.94
41.99
28.89
35.45
30.27
34.63
38.70
35.12
31.44
30.10
35.34
36.39
47.51
37.31
33.61
31.95
37.66
45.20
32.78
42.64
41.81
39.00
38.76
45.04
48.59
48.41
40.99
43.97
38.06
54.13
53.46
45.72
51.15
47.24
67.88
57.11
72.49
64.24

1

10

UUOOOOUTUTOOUITOOOOOOUTUIOOOOUTIOUTOOOOOUTILMOULTO O OO

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

—
o

20 10

26.55
29.46
34.92
33.46
35.40
36.23
33.77
35.50
38.13
39.46
37.03
36.75
32.59
42.71
36.25
39.37
34.42
36.47
41.88
37.95
48.46
45.55
45.02
55.67
58.18
61.54
53.85
57.04
46.26
43.52
45.89
48.92
59.60
64.86
69.31
50.10
66.05
61.48
63.29
62.68
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ms pen

TOTAL

23.44
30.03
28.62
30.42
29.50
34.75
31.71
29.71
41.66
39.35
44.43
28.88
33.03
35.21
33.23
28.03
41.88
32.48
39.67
45.42
34.59

5.00
46.79
46.24
62.51
46.15
65.72
35.73
67.88
45.73
43.98
39.71
54.61
46.11
54.16
81.74
49.28
57.05
62.27
53.97
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134.55
178.04
182.31
184.97
193.12
194.07
197.76
201.16
206.95
208.06
209.31
212.64
212.98
213.51
215.17
215.23
219.77
221.64
224.54
231.78
242.35
242.70
246.25
248.45
273.31
275.19
288.92
289.96
293.54
300.35
300.75
303.68
307.07
331.07
331.15
331.80
333.69
336.70
364.18
396.07



